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School District
Technology 
Coordinator

Telephone Fax Email address City zip

Durant Ann Upchurch 662-653-3290 662-653-6342 annupchurch@hotmail.com
78 West Madison 
Street Durant 39063

has picked up, check 
to see if working, 
waiting on monitors 13 REPLACEMENTS

Indianola School Velma Hall
662-887-2654 or 
cell 662-207-2850 662-887-7042 fax vhall@mde.k12.ms.us 702 Hwy. 82 East Indianola 38751

PICKED UP 18 
CPU

Jackson State 
Universty E-center Ralph Smith 18

Hattiesburg School Dis Gregg Bellipanni 601-582-5078 601-583-7325 fax gbellipanni@hpsd.k12.ms.us 601-544-4136

has picked up, check 
to see if working, 
waiting on monitors 601-544-4136 fax 11 hold per Boyd

Lumberton Linda Smith
601-796-2451 or 
cell 601-299-2642 601-796-7907 lmsmith@mde.k12.ms.us P.O. Box 551 Lumberton 39455 4 Stone HS

have picked up Need 
Replacement 4

Pontotoc City schools Star Brown
662-489-3336 or 
662-489-7791 662-489-7926 sbrown@pontotoc.k12.ms.us

132 North Main 
Street Pontotoc 38863

16 Baldwyn HS + 
15 Booneville HS + 
7 MSMS + 15 
Okolona + 15 Rosa 
Fort HS  

will pick up once all 
CPU are fixed

61 monitors 
without CPU 68 unwired to be wired 

South Panola Mr. Jay Sandlin 662-563-6051 662-563-6077 sandlin@mde.k12.ms.us 209 Boothe Street Batesville 38605 9 28 replacement

Tishomingo Randy Northington 662-438-8159 662-423-7313 rnorthington@tishomingo.k12.ms.us
1620 Paul 
Edmondson Drive Iuka 38852 35

Webster Ronda Cummings 662-258-4008 662-258-3134 rcummings@webster.k12.ms.us

212 West Clark 
Avenue, P.O. Box 
887 Eupora 39744 7 MSMS

haved been picked 
up, per David 
Falkenberry 7

More Computers requested


